
April 2018 Events: 

Sat. Apr. 7:  Magical Theatre Co. 
presents:           

ñLove Lettersò  Benefit Performance 
 

Sun. Apr. 22: Lake Anna YMCAôs 
Healthy Kids Day          

 

Fri. Apr. 27: 4th Friday Event:   

Student Art Show 

Sat. Apr. 28: Take Pride in         

Barberton Day 

Sat. Apr. 28: Grapes on the Lake   

5pm @ Tadmor Shrine 

June 2018 Events: 
 

Fri. June 22:  4th Friday Event:  
  Pedal Party 

S.S. Chamber of Commerce  
Golf Outing: June 18  
(Info coming soon) 

July 2018 Events: 
 

Sat. July 14: NCS presents:             

ñPaint Your Heart Outò Event 
 

Sat. July 21: Relay for Life 

Fri.  July 27:  4th Friday Event:  
  Friday Night Fever 

August 2018 Events: 

Fri. Aug. 24:  4th Friday Event:  
            Dog Daze of Summer 

 

Summer Tip: Hike or bike the Magic 
Mile. The Barberton Bike Share program 
will offer bicycles & equipment at no cost 

at several locations throughout       
downtown Barberton.  

September 2018 Events: 
 

Sat. Sept. 1: Labor Day Events    

Sat. Sept. 1: Jeep Davis 5K Run 

Fri. Sept. 28:  4th Friday Event:  

  Roaring 20ôs 

Fri. Sept. 28: Walk of Fame     

  Induction Ceremony 

Sept. 29 & 30: 28th Annual Mum 

  Festival 

November 2018 Events: 
 

Sat. Nov. 24: Lake Anna Park    

  Holiday Lighting  

Sat.  Nov. 24: Shop Small Saturday
  

Winter Wonderland Festival:  
Date Coming Soon 

     

Change for Change Events will 

        take place monthly.  
 

   Dates & location TBD. 

For more information visit Cityofbarberton.com 

March 2018 Events: 

Sat. Mar. 10: YMCA Date Night      

  4-9pm 

Mar. 22 – Mar 25:  BHS presents: 

ñThe Addams Family Musicalò  

Fri. Mar. 23: 4th Friday Event:  

  Cabin Fever  

Sat. Mar. 24: BCF presents:     

Charity Cornhole Tournament  

11am @ Barberton Band Boosters Hall 

Sat. Mar. 31: Magic Egg Hunt             
  11am @ Tusc. Park 

May 2018 Events: 
 

Sat. May 12: Salvation Armyôs  
  Health & Wellness 
  Fair @ 10am-2pm 
 

Sat. May 12: YMCA Family Fun  
  Night 6pm-8pm 
 

May 4 - May 18: Magical Theatre Co. 
  presents: 

ñCurious George & The Golden 
Meatballò  

 

May 18 - May 20: Cherry Blossom  
  Festival 
 

Fri. May 25:  4th Friday Event:  
  Monkey Business 
 

Sun. May 27: Annual Anna Dean    
  Farm Walking Tour 

October 2018 Events: 
 

Sat. Oct. 6: Fall Family Fun Night 

Fri.  Oct. 26: 4th Friday Event:     

  Rock -n- Run  

Join us at the Barberton Public Library 

where several programs & events are 

offered year round. For a list of    

scheduled events @ the BPL, please 

visit www.barbertonlibrary.org/calendar 


